100

113

—

Allen S
M8x55

P/N 200331

crew

Alu Spacer
227 28.5

P/N 204321

dB-Killer N° 32B
P/N 307762801

Alu Spacer
P/N 204677

02 10394

bike's frame

P/N

Carbon Muffler]

308403481

___________________

Screw
M5x12
P/N 201031

4]

Carbon Clamp 22TAF
P/N 303984503

@DE.50V 35

-

ART. 14441E
HONDA XL 750 TRANSALP (also fits 35kW version) (fits with original skid plate,

engine guard and center stand) (fits with original panniers)

SLIP ON - LV ONE EVO - CARBON - APPROVED

Flange Nut M5
P/N 204407

Flange Nut M8
P/N 200298

2x Allen Screw
rM5x12

P/N 201031

Short Spring

P/N 303949001

o
(-]

o/ P/N 200371

S.S. Pipe N° 1458

P/N 3014440201

2x Plain Washer
‘D15 @5
P/N 406580

4x Gasket
D14 4.9 h.1,5

'Carbon Heat Shield
P/N 0815401001

© |2x Mounting Plate M5

@h[P/N 204555

S.S. Clamp @51
P/N 300051530




	DT-14441E
	Vista del disegno11
	Vista del disegno12


